
20th International Conference
Banff, Alberta, Canada
14- 16 September 2023

Integrative Oncology as Standard of Care: The Time is Now

For more information about SIO or to join the Society, please visit our full website at www.integrativeonc.org!

SIO’s 20th International Conference will present an exceptional opportunity to learn about
the past, present and future of integrative oncology as well as us celebrate our 20th year.
The 2023 theme is “Integrative Oncology as Standard of Care: The Time is Now”. 

The conference features include keynote, plenary and concurrent sessions, as well as
workshops highlighting the latest clinical, research and methodological issues, and offers
opportunities to learn about integrative modalities. We will offer a virtual attendance
option again this year with limited streamed sessions. 



6:30 AM
6:45 AM
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 PM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM

NOON
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

10:00 PM

COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS

OPENING KEYNOTE: The Integration of an Oncologist   
Donald Abrams, MD, Professor Emeritus of Medicine, University 

of California at San Francisco                                                                       
Moderator: Santosh Rao, MD

COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS

COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS

Integrative 
oncology 

implementation 
and training

Workshop: 
Who’s on Your 
Team? 

Vitamins and 
Nutrition

Mind-body 
interventions 

II

Prehabilitation 
and exercise

Best of 
Integrative 
Oncology 

Research in 
2023

SIO INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS
(Schedule to be Announced)

OPENING SESSION                                                            
Linda Carlson, PhD, Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD                

Stoney Nakoda Elder who will do a First Nations Welcome

Mind-body 
interventions

Herbals and 
Supplements

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

 
FOREST BATHING EVENT                                                

BOXED LUNCH (limited to Forest Bathing attendees)

SIO ENTITY NETWORKING MEETINGS                        
Education Committee, Patient Advocate Committee & SIG, 

Clinical Practice Committee, Program Manager SIG, Mentorship                 

SIO ENTITY NETWORKING MEETINGS                           
Research Committee, Health Equity Committee, Nursing SIG, 

Acupuncture SIG

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Keynote: Exercise Oncology
Amanda Wurz, PhD; Jennifer Brunet, PhD; Nicole Culos-Reed, 

PhD;
Moderator: Heather Leach, PhD

SIO/ASCO ANXIETY AND DEPRESSION GUIDELINES
Julie Deleemans PhD;

Linda Carlson, PhD, Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD.          
Moderator: Suzie Zick, MD, MPH

PLENARY 2: TRADITIONAL MEDICINE & HEALING
Angeline Letendre, RN, PhD; Lea Bill, RN, BScN;
Arrow Big Smoke, RN; Gregg Nelson, MD, PhD.                

Moderator: Safiya Karim, MD

PLENARY 3: TRAUMA INFORMED INTEGRATIVE ONCOLOGY
Marsha Banks-Harold; Vinesha Ramasamy, Bcomm;

Carolyn Shimmin, MA; Andrea Feldstein, PhD.                
Moderator: Anne Pitman, M.SC., C-IAYT, E-YRT500

PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS
Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, 

Patient Advocate                                                                        
Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD

CLOSING REMARKS & ADJOURNMENT                          
Richard Lee, MD; Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD, Linda Carlson, 

PhD, Santosh Rao, MD

THURSDAY
14 SEPT.

FRIDAY
15 SEPT.

SATURDAY
16 SEPT.

WELLNESS SESSIONS WELLNESS SESSIONS

COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS

JOINT SESSION: SIO & MASCC: NON-PHARMACOLOGICAL 
APPROACHES TO CIPN

Ting Bao, MD, DABMA, MS; Lisa Worthen-Chaudhari, PhD, MFA, 
CCRC; Betsy Glosik, Patient Advocate                                                                           

Moderator: Maryam Lustberg, MD, MPH

BEST OF SIO                                                                
Moderator: Eugene Ahn, MD

LUNCH AND SIO ANNUAL MEETING
DR. ROGERS PRIZE LUNCHEON:

Gregor Reid, PhD
Professor Emeritus (Retired) of Western University           

Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD
WELLNESS SESSIONS

Reflections on the past and upcoming years: Celebrating Rosh 
Hashanah, the Jewish New Year

SIO 20TH ANNIVERSARY GONDOLA GALA EVENT
Sky Bistro on Sulphur Mountain

(Tickets Available)

POSTER PRESENTATION
&

BIRTHDAY PARTY RECEPTION

Health equity, 
inclusion

Spiritual pain, 
cannabis and 
advocacy

Traditional 
Chinese 

Medicine and 
Acupuncture

Workshop: The 
role of creative 
arts therapies

20TH ANNIVERSARY OF SIO PLENARY:
Peter Johnstone;

Eleanor Walker, MD; Jun Mao, MD                                
Moderator: Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD

THEATRE PERFORMANCE 
by Cherie Sampson                                                       

Introduction by Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD


	SIO Conference Program (Current) (1)
	SIO Conference Program (Current)
	SIO Conference Program (Current) (1)
	SIO Conference Program copy


	SIO2023 Program Outline

	SIO2023 Program Outline (1)



