

20th International Conference Banff, Alberta, Canada 14–16 September 2023

Integrative Oncology as Standard of Care: The Time is Now



SIO's 20th International Conference will present an exceptional opportunity to learn about the past, present and future of integrative oncology as well as us celebrate our 20th year. The 2023 theme is "Integrative Oncology as Standard of Care: The Time is Now".

The conference features include keynote, plenary and concurrent sessions, as well as workshops highlighting the latest clinical, research and methodological issues, and offers opportunities to learn about integrative modalities. We will offer a virtual attendance option again this year with limited streamed sessions.

For more information about SIO or to join the Society, please visit our full website at www.integrativeonc.org!

















20th International Conference Banff, Alberta, Canada 14–16 September 2023

Integrative Oncology as Standard of Care: The Time is Now

Detailed Schedule | Subject to Change

	THURSDAY	FRIDAY SATURDAY
	14 SEPT.	15 SEPT. 16 SEPT.
6:30 AM 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 7:15 AM		WELLNESS SESSIONS WELLNESS SESSIONS
7:30 AM 7:45 AM	SIO INTERNATIONAL CONGRESS	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	(Schedule to be Announced)	Keynote: Exercise Oncology Amanda Wurz, PhD; Jennifer Brunet, PhD; Nicole Culos-Reed, PhD; PhD; Moderator: Heather Leach, PhD SIO/ASCO ANXIETY AND DEPRESSION GUIDELINES Julie Deleemans PhD; Linda Carlson, PhD, Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD. Moderator: Suzie Zick, MD, MPH
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 PM 9:45 AM	SIO ENTITY NETWORKING MEETINGS Education Committee, Patient Advocate Committee & SIG, Clinical Practice Committee, Program Manager SIG, Mentorship	PLENARY 2: TRADITIONAL MEDICINE & HEALING Angeline Letendre, RN, PhD; Lea Bill, RN, BScN; Arrow Big Smoke, RN; Gregg Nelson, MD, PhD. PLENARY 3: TRAUMA INFORMED INTEGRATIVE ONCOLOGY Marsha Banks-Harold; Vinesha Ramasamy, Bcomm; Carolyn Shimmin, MA; Andrea Feldstein, PhD.
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM	SIO ENTITY NETWORKING MEETINGS Research Committee, Health Equity Committee, Nursing SIG, Acupuncture SIG	Moderator: Safiya Karim, MD Moderator: Anne Pitman, M.SC., C-IAYT, E-YRT500
10:45 AM	Acupuncture SIG	COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM NOON	FOREST BATHING EVENT BOXED LUNCH (limited to Forest Bathing attendees)	JOINT SESSION: SIO & MASCC: NON-PHARMACOLOGICAL APPROACHES TO CIPN Ting Bao, MD, DABMA, MS; Lisa Worthen-Chaudhari, PhD, MFA, CCRC; Betsy Glosik, Patient Advocate Moderator: Maryam Lustberg, MD, MPH Moderator: Eugene Ahn, MD
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM	 	LUNCH AND SIO ANNUAL MEETING DR. ROGERS PRIZE LUNCHEON: Gregor Reid, PhD
1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM	OPENING SESSION Linda Carlson, PhD, Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD Stoney Nakoda Elder who will do a First Nations Welcome	WELLNESS SESSIONS Reflections on the past and upcoming years: Celebrating Rosh Hashanah, the Jewish New Year Professor Emeritus (Retired) of Western University Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD
1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	OPENING KEYNOTE: The Integration of an Oncologist Donald Abrams, MD, Professor Emeritus of Medicine, University of California at San Francisco Moderator: Santosh Rao, MD	Mind-body interventions Supplements Herbals and Supplements Supplements Integrative oncology implementation and training of the supplementation and training of the supplementation and training of the supplementation and training on the supplement
3:00 PM 3:15 PM	COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS	COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS COFFEE BREAK: EXPO HALL & POSTERS
3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	20TH ANNIVERSARY OF SIO PLENARY: Peter Johnstone; Eleanor Walker, MD; Jun Mao, MD Moderator: Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD	Health equity, inclusion Spiritual pain, cannabis and advocacy Traditional Chinese Medicine and Acupuncture Morkshop: The role of creative arts therapies Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, Patient Advocate Moderator: Linda Carlson, PhD PLENARY 4: PSYCHEDELICS Ronald Shore, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Purdy MacKenzie, PhD; Lyle Galloway, MD; Pu
4:45 PM 5:00 PM		CLOSING REMARKS & ADJOURNMENT Richard Lee, MD; Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD, Linda Carlson, PhD, Santosh Rao, MD
5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM	THEATRE PERFORMANCE by Cherie Sampson Introduction by Lynda Balneaves, RN, PhD	
6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM 8:30 PM	POSTER PRESENTATION & BIRTHDAY PARTY RECEPTION	SIO 20TH ANNIVERSARY GONDOLA GALA EVENT Sky Bistro on Sulphur Mountain (Tickets Available)
10:00 PM	<u> </u>	